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000041898 Electrical Servic 0 05/12/2021

2006HX Base Yr

276 SE SUNSET GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,565 118.9000 71.34 111,647 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1556

BAS 192 100 192 5,479

BAS 352 100 352 10,045

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 28,878

UOP 36 25 9 257

1,592 1,565 44,659

BAS= W30 UOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W14 S23 E7 BAS= S16 E34 N4 W16 N12
W18$ E18 BAS=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E19 N23$.

BAS

30

14

23

7 18

19

23

UOP 6

6

6

6

BAS16

34

4

16

12

18

BAS12

16

12

16

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 48 30 1,440.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 11,880

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

10 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,000
29,680

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 386.00 560.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,000

3,000


